
Saturday, December 26, 2015 A B Sunday, December 27, 2015 A B

09:00 - 10:30 Joey's Stonewalls 09:00 - 10:30 Sand Bar SpeakEasy

10:30 - 12:00 Rookies Crazy's 10:30 - 12:00 Bank DaVinci's

12:00 - 13:30 CJ's Mango's 12:00 - 13:30 Brewery Nacho's

13:30 - 15:00 Legends East Legends West

Monday, December 28, 2015 A B Tuesday, December 29, 2015 A B

09:00 - 10:30 Legends West Legends East 09:00 - 10:30 Nacho's Brewery

10:30 - 12:00 Mango's CJ's 10:30 - 12:00 DaVinci's Bank

12:00 - 13:30 Crazy's Rookies 12:00 - 13:30 SpeakEasy Sand Bar

13:30 - 15:00 Stonewalls Joey's

Wednesday, December 30, 2015 A B Thursday, December 31, 2015 A B

09:00 - 10:30 Rookies Mango's 09:00 - 10:30 Bank Nacho's

10:30 - 12:00 CJ's Stonewalls 10:30 - 12:00 Brewery SpeakEasy

12:00 - 13:30 Joey's Crazy's 12:00 - 13:30 Sand Bar DaVinci's

13:30 - 15:00 Legends East Legends West

Friday, January 01, 2016 A B Saturday, January 02, 2016 A B

09:00 - 10:30 Stonewalls Joey's 09:00 - 10:30 DaVinci's Brewery

10:30 - 12:00 Legends West Legends East 10:30 - 12:00 Nacho's Sand Bar

12:00 - 13:30 Crazy's Rookies 12:00 - 13:30 SpeakEasy Bank

13:30 - 15:00 Mango's CJ's

Sunday, January 03, 2016 A B Monday, January 04, 2016 A B

09:00 - 10:30 CJ's Mango's 09:00 - 10:30 Sand Bar SpeakEasy

10:30 - 12:00 Rookies Crazy's 10:30 - 12:00 Bank Nacho's

12:00 - 13:30 Legends East Legends West 12:00 - 13:30 Brewery DaVinci's

13:30 - 15:00 Joey's Stonewalls

Tuesday, January 05, 2016 A B Wednesday, January 06, 2016 A B

09:00 - 10:30 Stonewalls Joey's 09:00 - 10:30 Nacho's Bank

10:30 - 12:00 Legends West Legends East 10:30 - 12:00 SpeakEasy Brewery

12:00 - 13:30 Crazy's Rookies 12:00 - 13:30 DaVinci's Sand Bar

13:30 - 15:00 Mango's CJ's

Field A  - Front Softball Field

Field B - Back Baseball Field

Field / Teams Fields / Teams

Marco Senior Softball Practice Schedules
Marco Division Island Division


